University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Berkeley - Academic Year

2020-21
Financial Support
Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount

Needbased $102,695,687 8,773
State of California Non-Needbased $4,456,638 1,307

Subtotal $107,152,325 10,071

Needbased $152,403,364 13,823
University of California Non-Needbased $161,523,464 16,957

Subtotal $313,926,828 24,591

Needbased $61,786,375 10,998
Federal Non-Needbased — $135,538,588 5,748

Subtotal $197,324,964 14,661

Needbased $1,038,151 49
Outside Agency & Other N oodbased  $43,374,532 3,736
Government

Subtotal $44,412,683 3,782

Needbased $317,923,578 15,720
All Sources

Non-Needbased = $344,893,222 22,229
Total Financial Aid $662,816,800 28,457

Headcount Enrollment: 43,998
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

FYE Enrollment: 41,250

Data Source: October 2021 Final



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Davis - Academic Year

2020-21
Financial Support
Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount

Needbased $123,817,573 10,811
State of California Non-Needbased $5,344,002 1,614

Subtotal $129,161,575 12,419

Needbased $114,633,187 18,207
University of California Non-Needbased $87,017,668 8,555

Subtotal $201,650,855 23,764

Needbased $86,173,433 13,863
Federal Non-Needbased  $136,811,993 6,643

Subtotal $222,985,426 17,712

Needbased $174,207 18
Outside Agency & Other | \codbased  $17,004,173 2,858
Government

Subtotal $17,178,380 2,868

Needbased $324,798,400 19,434
All Sources

Non-Needbased  $246,177,836 15,175
Total Financial Aid $570,976,236 27,032

Headcount Enrollment: 40,090
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

FYE Enrollment: 37,451

Data Source: October 2021 Final



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Irvine - Academic Year

2020-21
Financial Support
Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount
Needbased $141,191,592 11,558
State of California Non-Needbased $4,694,859 1,439
Subtotal $145,886,451 12,950
Needbased $141,554,193 16,572
University of California Non-Needbased $69,845,578 6,733
Subtotal $211,399,771 21,609
Needbased $83,500,324 13,467
Federal Non-Needbased $92,412,096 5,591
Subtotal $175,912,420 16,645
Needbased $157,641 147
Outside Agency & Other N oodbased  $11,626,320 1,730
Government
Subtotal $11,783,962 1,871
Needbased $366,403,750 17,516
All Sources
Non-Needbased  $178,578,853 12,730
Total Financial Aid $544,982,603 24,717
Headcount Enrollment: 36,901 FYE Enrollment: 34,670 Data Source: October 2021 Final

Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM



University of California

All Student Financial Aid Report
Los Angeles - Academic Year

Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 45,826
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

Paid Awards

$114,363,188

$6,319,833

$120,683,021

$124,917,457

$163,494,140

$288,411,597

$61,766,824

$180,844,859

$242,611,683

$1,212,713

$31,846,781

$33,059,494

$302,260,183

$382,505,613

$684,765,795

Recipients

Headcount

9,402

1,903

11,296

11,321

12,737

21,053

10,889

7,341

16,457

81

3,657

3,731

15,689

20,209

28,655

FYE Enrollment: 43,201

Data Source: October 2021 Final



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 9,198
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

Merced - Academic Year
2020-21

Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount
$68,707,570 5,789
$1,130,891 334
$69,838,461 6,123
$30,091,777 4,710
$5,455,956 742
$35,547,733 5,305
$35,992,239 5,899
$10,110,637 1,500
$46,102,876 6,266
$498,333 94
$2,994,025 846
$3,492,357 924
$135,289,920 7,284
$19,691,508 2,975
$154,981,428 8,254

FYE Enrollment: 8,700

Data Source: October 2021 Final



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Riverside - Academic Year

2020-21
Financial Support
Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount

Needbased $140,480,942 11,857
State of California Non-Needbased $4,597,586 1,437

Subtotal $145,078,528 13,278

Needbased $77,025,261 12,906
University of California Non-Needbased $40,166,152 3,145

Subtotal $117,191,413 15,548

Needbased $91,727,708 14,405
Federal Non-Needbased $58,190,045 6,210

Subtotal $149,917,753 16,312

Needbased $64,005 23
Outside Agency & Other —\ \oodbased  $7,206,873 1,250
Government

Subtotal $7,270,878 1,272

Needbased $309,297,916 17,024
All Sources

Non-Needbased  $110,160,656 10,217
Total Financial Aid $419,458,572 21,375

Headcount Enrollment: 27,511
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

FYE Enrollment: 25,390

Data Source: October 2021 Final



University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Diego - Academic Year

2020-21
Financial Support
Recipients
Paid Awards Headcount
Needbased $114,894,526 9,480
State of California Non-Needbased $5,455,646 1,722
Subtotal $120,350,172 11,200
Needbased $110,284,207 11,547
University of California Non-Needbased $60,581,191 5,863
Subtotal $170,865,398 16,192
Needbased $89,351,881 13,456
Federal Non-Needbased $68,206,039 6,179
Subtotal $157,557,920 16,048
Needbased $473,082 59
Outside Agency & Other N oodbased  $15,927,629 2,135
Government
Subtotal $16,400,711 2,189
Needbased $315,003,696 16,119
All Sources
Non-Needbased  $150,170,505 13,153
Total Financial Aid $465,174,201 23,107
Headcount Enrollment: 40,608 FYE Enrollment: 38,022 Data Source: October 2021 Final

Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other

Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 3,312
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
San Francisco - Academic Year
2020-21

Paid Awards

$564,181

$488,927

$1,053,108

$34,778,661

$16,428,083

$51,206,744

$3,955,350

$60,406,590

$64,361,939

$5,807,643

$5,807,643

$39,298,192

$83,131,243

$122,429,435

Recipients

Headcount

108

108

178

2,082

1,951

2,796

607

1,856

1,980

325

325

2,202

2,764

3,098

FYE Enrollment: 3,154

Data Source: October 2021 Final



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report
Santa Barbara - Academic Year

2020-21

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 26,899
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

Paid Awards

$94,106,391

$3,480,728

$97,587,119

$80,089,413

$41,534,541

$121,623,954

$52,732,444

$36,789,954

$89,522,398

$471,295

$10,197,411

$10,668,706

$227,399,543

$92,002,634

$319,402,177

Recipients

Headcount

7,771

1,115

8,884

10,884

5,235

13,955

9,051

3,264

10,486

43

1,571

1,610

11,992

9,428

16,535

FYE Enrollment: 25,146

Data Source: October 2021 Final



Financial Support

State of California

University of California

Federal

Outside Agency & Other
Government

All Sources

Total Financial Aid

University of California
All Student Financial Aid Report

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Subtotal

Needbased

Non-Needbased

Headcount Enrollment: 19,867
Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

Santa Cruz - Academic Year
2020-21

Paid Awards

$67,591,827

$3,232,095

$70,823,922

$65,026,274

$25,628,963

$90,655,238

$44,077,092

$31,324,279

$75,401,371

$66,588

$8,257,263

$8,323,851

$176,761,781

$68,442,601

$245,204,382

Recipients

Headcount

6,115

1,024

7,125

8,237

3,657

11,000

7,198

3,396

8,299

1,091

1,097

9,228

7,743

13,147

FYE Enrollment: 18,164

Data Source: October 2021 Final



