### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Berkeley - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$102,695,687	8,773
	Non-Needbased	\$4,456,638	1,307
	Subtotal	\$107,152,325	10,071
	Needbased	\$152,403,364	13,823
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$161,523,464	16,957
	Subtotal	\$313,926,828	24,591
	Needbased	\$61,786,375	10,998
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$135,538,588	5,748
	Subtotal	\$197,324,964	14,661
	Needbased	\$1,038,151	49
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$43,374,532	3,736
	Subtotal	\$44,412,683	3,782
All Sources	Needbased	\$317,923,578	15,720
	Non-Needbased	\$344,893,222	22,229
Total Financial Aid		\$662,816,800	28,457

Headcount Enrollment: 43,998 FYE Enrollment: 41,250 Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Davis - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$123,817,573	10,811
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$5,344,002	1,614
	Subtotal	\$129,161,575	12,419
	Needbased	\$114,633,187	18,207
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$87,017,668	8,555
	Subtotal	\$201,650,855	23,764
	Needbased	\$86,173,433	13,863
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$136,811,993	6,643
	Subtotal	\$222,985,426	17,712
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$174,207	18
	Non-Needbased	\$17,004,173	2,858
	Subtotal	\$17,178,380	2,868
All Sources	Needbased	\$324,798,400	19,434
	Non-Needbased	\$246,177,836	15,175
Total Financial Aid		\$570,976,236	27,032

Headcount Enrollment: 40,090 FYE Enrollment: 37,451 Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Irvine - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$141,191,592	11,558
	Non-Needbased	\$4,694,859	1,439
	Subtotal	\$145,886,451	12,950
	Needbased	\$141,554,193	16,572
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$69,845,578	6,733
	Subtotal	\$211,399,771	21,609
	Needbased	\$83,500,324	13,467
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$92,412,096	5,591
	Subtotal	\$175,912,420	16,645
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$157,641	147
	Non-Needbased	\$11,626,320	1,730
	Subtotal	\$11,783,962	1,871
All Sources	Needbased	\$366,403,750	17,516
	Non-Needbased	\$178,578,853	12,730
Total Financial Aid		\$544,982,603	24,717

Headcount Enrollment: 36,901 FYE Enrollment: 34,670 Data Source: October 2021 Final Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Los Angeles - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$114,363,188	9,402
	Non-Needbased	\$6,319,833	1,903
	Subtotal	\$120,683,021	11,296
	Needbased	\$124,917,457	11,321
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$163,494,140	12,737
	Subtotal	\$288,411,597	21,053
	Needbased	\$61,766,824	10,889
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$180,844,859	7,341
	Subtotal	\$242,611,683	16,457
	Needbased	\$1,212,713	81
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$31,846,781	3,657
	Subtotal	\$33,059,494	3,731
All Sources	Needbased	\$302,260,183	15,689
	Non-Needbased	\$382,505,613	20,209
Total Financial Aid		\$684,765,795	28,655

Headcount Enrollment: 45,826 FYE Enrollment: 43,201 Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Merced - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$68,707,570	5,789
	Non-Needbased	\$1,130,891	334
	Subtotal	\$69,838,461	6,123
	Needbased	\$30,091,777	4,710
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$5,455,956	742
	Subtotal	\$35,547,733	5,305
	Needbased	\$35,992,239	5,899
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$10,110,637	1,500
	Subtotal	\$46,102,876	6,266
	Needbased	\$498,333	94
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$2,994,025	846
	Subtotal	\$3,492,357	924
All Sources	Needbased	\$135,289,920	7,284
	Non-Needbased	\$19,691,508	2,975
Total Financial Aid		\$154,981,428	8,254

FYE Enrollment: 8,700

Headcount Enrollment: 9,198 Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Riverside - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$140,480,942	11,857
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$4,597,586	1,437
	Subtotal	\$145,078,528	13,278
	Needbased	\$77,025,261	12,906
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$40,166,152	3,145
	Subtotal	\$117,191,413	15,548
	Needbased	\$91,727,708	14,405
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$58,190,045	6,210
	Subtotal	\$149,917,753	16,312
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$64,005	23
	Non-Needbased	\$7,206,873	1,250
	Subtotal	\$7,270,878	1,272
All Sources	Needbased	\$309,297,916	17,024
	Non-Needbased	\$110,160,656	10,217
Total Financial Aid		\$419,458,572	21,375

Headcount Enrollment: 27,511 FYE Enrollment: 25,390 Data Source: October 2021 Final

### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Diego - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$114,894,526	9,480
	Non-Needbased	\$5,455,646	1,722
	Subtotal	\$120,350,172	11,200
	Needbased	\$110,284,207	11,547
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$60,581,191	5,863
	Subtotal	\$170,865,398	16,192
	Needbased	\$89,351,881	13,456
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$68,206,039	6,179
	Subtotal	\$157,557,920	16,048
	Needbased	\$473,082	59
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$15,927,629	2,135
	Subtotal	\$16,400,711	2,189
All Sources	Needbased	\$315,003,696	16,119
	Non-Needbased	\$150,170,505	13,153
Total Financial Aid		\$465,174,201	23,107

FYE Enrollment: 38,022

Headcount Enrollment: 40,608 Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report San Francisco - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$564,181	108
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$488,927	108
	Subtotal	\$1,053,108	178
	Needbased	\$34,778,661	2,082
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$16,428,083	1,951
	Subtotal	\$51,206,744	2,796
	Needbased	\$3,955,350	607
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$60,406,590	1,856
	Subtotal	\$64,361,939	1,980
Outside Agency & Other Government	Non-Needbased	\$5,807,643	325
	Subtotal	\$5,807,643	325
All Sources	Needbased	\$39,298,192	2,202
	Non-Needbased	\$83,131,243	2,764
Total Financial Aid		\$122,429,435	3,098

Headcount Enrollment: 3,312 FYE Enrollment: 3,154 Data Source: October 2021 Final Updated: 11/30/2021 3:12:20 PM

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Barbara - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
	Needbased	\$94,106,391	7,771
State of California	Non-Needbased	\$3,480,728	1,115
	Subtotal	\$97,587,119	8,884
	Needbased	\$80,089,413	10,884
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$41,534,541	5,235
	Subtotal	\$121,623,954	13,955
	Needbased	\$52,732,444	9,051
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$36,789,954	3,264
	Subtotal	\$89,522,398	10,486
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$471,295	43
	Non-Needbased	\$10,197,411	1,571
	Subtotal	\$10,668,706	1,610
All Sources	Needbased	\$227,399,543	11,992
	Non-Needbased	\$92,002,634	9,428
Total Financial Aid		\$319,402,177	16,535

Headcount Enrollment: 26,899 FYE Enrollment: 25,146 Data Source: October 2021 Final

#### University of California All Student Financial Aid Report Santa Cruz - Academic Year 2020-21

# Financial Support

		Paid Awards	Recipients Headcount
State of California	Needbased	\$67,591,827	6,115
	Non-Needbased	\$3,232,095	1,024
	Subtotal	\$70,823,922	7,125
	Needbased	\$65,026,274	8,237
University of California	Non-Needbased	\$25,628,963	3,657
	Subtotal	\$90,655,238	11,000
	Needbased	\$44,077,092	7,198
Federal	Non-Needbased	\$31,324,279	3,396
	Subtotal	\$75,401,371	8,299
Outside Agency & Other Government	Needbased	\$66,588	7
	Non-Needbased	\$8,257,263	1,091
	Subtotal	\$8,323,851	1,097
All Sources	Needbased	\$176,761,781	9,228
	Non-Needbased	\$68,442,601	7,743
Total Financial Aid		\$245,204,382	13,147

Headcount Enrollment: 19,867 FYE Enrollment: 18,164 Data Source: October 2021 Final